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199303310000
86321

03/31/1993
11:51:15

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

ALVARADO,
SHEILA F

199303310000
86311

03/31/1993
11:51:14

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

HARDIN,
LARRY L

199303020000
57711

03/02/1993
09:56:59

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES DEHAVEN,
CHRISTOPHE
R

199303020000
57712

03/02/1993
09:56:59

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DEHAVEN,
CHRISTOPHE
R

199303120000
70521

03/12/1993
12:54:54

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PINEY
WOODS COAL
INC


