Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Date Recorded= 1993/03; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199303310000 86321	03/31/1993 11:51:15	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	ALVARADO, SHEILA F						
199303310000 86311	03/31/1993 11:51:14	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	HARDIN, LARRY L						
	03/02/1993 09:56:59	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	DEHAVEN, CHRISTOPHE R						
	03/02/1993 09:56:59	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DEHAVEN, CHRISTOPHE R						
199303120000 70521	03/12/1993 12:54:54	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PINEY WOODS COAL INC						